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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

NAME

FABI CORSO

ELLIE MCCLELLAND
MILLIE LEONARD
MADDY JOHNSON
KYLIE FEENEY
LUCY RAGIEL

MADELINE PALMISCIANO

LIBBY ALDERMAN
BAILEY GROSS
CLAUDIA BROWN
NATASHA SHIMP
SELAH WHITE
AUDRY BRINK
ALAINA SMULLEN
CAMILLE SABAU
ADDISON REED
GWEN JENKINS
MAIRIN OBRIEN
ELISE HILL

ELLIE MEEK
NICOLE KAULEN
HANNAH FAN
ELLIE?? SPEENEY
ANNIKA GSCHNELL
SOPHIE LANE
MCKENZIE VICK
KATE NORKIN
REESE KINNEY
JULIA BOCKENSTETTE
ALLY KEYS

MOLLY MCCLELLAN
GRACE FAN
NATALIE GHERING
EMILY KRUEGER
KATELYN SCHULZE
CHLOE GEHRES
AVA ELLIOTT
MEREDITH DRYLIE
MIA EBERHARDT
EMILIA CERVANTES
MADELINE POHMER
LANEY BASOM

HOMETOWN
St. Michael
New Albany
Dublin Grizzell
Davis

Dublin Sells
St. Michael
Larson

Worth. McCord
Marysville Bunsold
Dublin Karrer
St. Michael
Davis

Dublin Grizzell
Worthingway
Pick. Lakeview
Dempsey

Hill. Weaver
Olen. Orange
New Albany
Worth. McCord
Hill. Weaver
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Karrer
Hill. Weaver
Dublin Karrer
Dublin Grizzell
Davis

Olen. Liberty
Dublin Karrer
Worthingway
Dublin Karrer
Big Walnut
Marysville Bunsold
Hill. Weaver
Larson
Marysville Bunsold
Centerville
Pick. Lakeview
New Albany
Olen. Hyatts
Dublin Karrer

DIVISION Full Course Net Time PACE

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

11:39.2
11:46.8
11:48.9
11:59.2
11:59.4
12:06.5
12:15.2
12:16.0
12:19.2
12:20.6
12:26.1
12:28.6
12:29.8
12:30.6
12:33.9
12:36.8
12:37.0
12:37.4
12:38.5
12:40.2
12:41.0
12:41.4
12:41.7
12:42.1
12:45.0
12:49.2
12:52.9
12:55.3
12:55.3
12:56.0
12:58.7
13:00.3
13:00.6
13:02.4
13:03.1
13:04.7
13:04.8
13:07.3
13:08.2
13:12.7
13:15.7
13:17.3

5:50
5:54
5:55
6:00
6:00
6:04
6:08
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:39



43 CAROLINE GALLOWAY
44 SOPHIA KIM

45 MALENNY ARELLANO
46 ELIZA MCDONALD
47 KAYLYN HUBER

48 ADDY PENTZER

49 ELLA GIANETTINO
50 JILLIAN CURFMAN
51 LILY BANNER

52 AILI ESALA

53 SAYER MONDRACH
54 CLAIRE RINDFLEISCH
55 CAROLINE MCDOWELL
56 SHARVARI DHILE

57 MAKENNA OVERLY
58 MAGGIE EVANS

59 LAUREN NEVILLE

60 LANEY TARR

61 SIDNEY ROSS

62 EMERSON BAUTSCH
63 CALLIE SMOOT

64 ELLE TUZA

65 KYLIE LEWIS

66 JAYDEN BALLANCE
67 MARIA KOLOFF

68 CORI STEWART

69 ALEXIS DUDLEY

70 DAISY STARAVECKA
71 SADIE THIEKEN

72 CLARA ROSS

73 MARIA STACK

74 LILLY NEIGHBORGALL
75 MOLLIE GEIGER

76 CAROLINE MURPHY
77 MARY DARLING

78 HANNAH TANNER
79 REGAN HEYNOSKI
80 ELLA HABING

81 AMYA GILLEM

82 LILA BENDICK

83 ADELINE WERNZ

84 OLIVIA ELLIOTT

85 TAYLOR BUTLER

Olen. Liberty
Dublin Grizzell
Davis

Hill. Weaver
Big Walnut
New Albany
Big Walnut
Larson

Worth. McCord
Dublin Sells
Worthingway
Olen. Liberty
Centerville
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Liberty
Larson

New Albany
Hill. Weaver
Olen. Orange

Marysville Bunsold

Davis

Dublin Grizzell
Gahanna East
Pick. Lakeview
Dempsey
New Albany
Dempsey

St. Michael
St. Michael
Pick. Lakeview
Olen. Liberty
Thomas Ewing
Worthingway
Worthingway
Worthingway
Worthingway
Dublin Grizzell
Worth. McCord
Centerville
Olen. Liberty
Dempsey

Marysville Bunsold

Dempsey

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

13:17.9
13:19.1
13:19.2
13:21.1
13:21.3
13:21.9
13:24.0
13:26.9
13:27.8
13:28.0
13:28.3
13:28.7
13:32.3
13:33.2
13:33.3
13:35.7
13:37.7
13:38.4
13:38.4
13:38.7
13:38.9
13:39.2
13:41.3
13:42.9
13:43.9
13:47.0
13:49.7
13:50.9
13:51.9
13:52.8
13:53.1
13:54.3
13:55.8
13:57.5
13:57.5
13:58.8
13:59.6
14:00.5
14:01.0
14:01.3
14:02.0
14:02.3
14:05.4

6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:03



86 REAGAN KNAPP

87 ROISIN BRENNAN

88 SETAREH MOINZADEH
89 LAUREN SMITH

90 AVA MILTON

91 REAGAN MORETTI
92 KAELYN SIMCOX

93 ALEX REICH

94 SAMANTHA WEST

95 ASHLEY BOSTON

96 ADDISON MATHY

97 SOPHIA CHANG

98 ANNA BREEN

99 KAYLEE MORTON

100 CHARLOTTE HALLIDAY
101 MIA CAMACHO

102 INIYAL RAMAMOORTHY

103 EMILY PEREZ

104 CARMYN VECCHIO
105 REESE DAVIS

106 ELIZABETH WILL
107 CLAIRE VARVEL

108 PRITIKA CHOUDHURI
109 AMELIA DEHL

110 CAROLINE XI

111 PAIGE KNUPP

112 ALEXIS MARKOWSKI
113 ELLIE BRANDT

114 ANNALISA GAGLIANO
115 ELLIE MCKIBBEN
116 REAGAN LAPE

117 SARAHWOO

118 BELLE TRAVIS

119 ZARA BARTON

120 SAVITA JANI

121 KATELYN SOUTH
122 EDEN NEWMAN

123 MEGAN KEMP

124 KATIE CRIST

125 SARAH GRIFFIOEN
126 LILY STOUGHTON
127 ELEANOR KUKURA
128 ASHLYNNE MCADOW

Pick. Lakeview Female

Pick. Lakeview Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
Pick. Lakeview Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
General Sherman Female
Gahanna East Female
Dempsey Female
Marysville Bunsold Female
Olen. Liberty Female
Big Walnut Female
Dublin Sells Female
Marysville Bunsold Female
New Albany Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
Olen. Orange Female
Centerville Female
Hill. Memorial Female
Centerville Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
Big Walnut Female
Dublin Sells Female
St. Michael Female
Dublin Grizzell Female
Hill. Memorial Female
Centerville Female
Centerville Female
Hill. Weaver Female
Olen. Hyatts Female
Thomas Ewing Female
Thomas Ewing Female
Centerville Female
Big Walnut Female
Worth. McCord Female
Thomas Ewing Female
Gahanna East Female
Worthingway Female
Thomas Ewing Female
Olen. Orange Female
Thomas Ewing Female
Larson Female

Marysville Bunsold Female

14:06.4
14:07.8
14:08.6
14:08.8
14:09.5
14:10.4
14:11.0
14:11.8
14:14.9
14:15.1
14:15.9
14:16.4
14:16.9
14:16.9
14:18.1
14:18.7
14:22.1
14:22.1
14:22.9
14:23.2
14:24.4
14:25.7
14:25.9
14:26.5
14:26.8
14:27.2
14:28.0
14:29.0
14:29.0
14:30.3
14:30.9
14:31.9
14:32.6
14:34.7
14:36.0
14:36.7
14:37.0
14:37.5
14:37.9
14:37.9
14:38.4
14:38.6
14:39.7

7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:20



129
130
131

132 AUTUMN BORNHORST

EMMA CHENG
CHLOE BASNETT
EMILY CAMPBELL

133 ALLYSON BOSMA

134
135

EMALENE CHEVALIER

SAMIRA LIN

136 ADDIE STERLING

137
138

MARY SHIMP
BELLA WHITE

139 ALEXANDRA KUHN

140
141
142

EVELYN EXLINE

MORGAN SCHRAMM

MEGAN NOWAK

143 AVA KOCHHEISER

144
145
146
147

EVELYN CASADY
BROOKE MILLIKIN
EVELYN HANNAH
MEGAN GOSHE

148 JOSIE BUDIC

149
150
151
152
153
154

155 JOSEPHINE GRAZIOSI

ISABELLA YANDURA
LOUISA MARTINEAU

CLARA BRUESTLE
CARA MANUSZAK
LILY WALTERS
LINDSAY ROGNON

156 AUDREY ABRAMS

157 ELLA FLOTTMAN-MULLAN

158
159

ELLA LASCH
ZAYNA RAHI

160 JAYNA MCCLORY
161 ALAINA HAJ ABED

162

163 ABRIELLA SEVERENCE

EMILEE ROBERTS

164 ALAINA DEVER

Dublin Sells
Olen. Orange
Olen. Orange
Dublin Karrer
Olen. Hyatts
Thomas Ewing
Worth. McCord
Worthingway
St. Michael
Worth. McCord
Big Walnut
St. Michael
Dublin Sells
Dublin Sells
Big Walnut
St. Michael
Hill. Memorial
Dublin Sells
St. Michael
Olen. Hyatts
Olen. Hyatts
Centerville
Dempsey
Centerville
Worth. McCord
Gahanna East
Big Walnut
Gahanna East
Worthingway
Hill. Memorial
Big Walnut
Hill. Memorial
Larson
Thomas Ewing
General Sherman
Hill. Memorial

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

14:40.8
14:41.1
14:41.6
14:42.4
14:46.2
14:46.8
14:48.7
14:48.9
14:50.9
14:51.8
14:52.2
14:55.9
14:56.6
14:57.0
14:59.1
15:00.8
15:01.4
15:01.9
15:04.1
15:07.3
15:11.4
15:20.1
15:22.1
15:26.2
15:26.8
15:31.4
15:33.0
15:33.5
15:49.2
15:50.4
16:24.3
16:24.8
16:27.6
16:31.8
16:40.1
17:27.7

7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:36
7:40
7:41
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:55
7:56
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:16
8:21
8:44
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3226
3063
2881
2840
3191
3237
3037
3256
3045
3002
3239
2847
2869
3305
3177
2987
2954
3149
3062
3276
2955
3009
3025
3011
2956
3026
2884
2841
3112
3014
3297
3008
2773
3049
2966
3034
3042
2802
3169
3060
3098
2999



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

3124
2879
2836
2958
2779
3067
2774
3031
3257
3190
3298
3132
2817
3006
3130
3033
3066
2969
3156
3039
2845
2889
2852
3162
2982
3072
2979
3241
3242
3176
3135
3249
3292
3299
3288
3308
2876
3267
2805
3111
2994
3043
2976



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

3171
3165
3095
3178
3094
3096
2866
2857
2995
3040
3126
2771
3185
3054
3061
3078
3153
2820
2927
2799
3107
2792
3188
3227
2895
2921
2815
2795
2944
3093
3248
3255
2825
2768
3270
3253
2855
3295
3247
3146
3254
3036
3051



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

3186
3142
3145
3001
3074
3246
3274
3306
3238
3283
2785
3229
3211
3206
2784
3225
2925
3195
3232
3076
3109
2816
2974
2814
3282
2860
2775
2848
3291
2923
2788
2924
3035
3250
2865
2920



